SAFETY HELMETS

Safety helmet featuring a versatile sporty design for both upright and inverted
Head protection wear, equipped with a chinstrap for better fit

@ DIAMOND V UP Green

Specific benefits

{c71 Comfort

- ABS for lighter weight and greater comfort

- Features 3 textiles straps with 8 fixing points for an optimal spread of
weight

- Adjustable from 53 cm to 63 cm for optimum comfort

s& Hygiene

- Replaceable headband for a better hygiene
- Replaceable suspension for a better hygiene

- Removable brow pad washable and replaceable for a perfect hygiene
solution

Certifications and norms

Technologies & labels

c € . D-ONE-ROTOR

Applications
EN 397
ﬁ”DM « Public works
HOVAC « Building
EN 50365 « Finishing works / Craftsmanship
CLASS 0 « Light industry

+ Maintenance

e Chemical industry
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SAFETY HELMETS

Safety helmet featuring a versatile sporty design for both upright and inverted
Head protection wear, equipped with a chinstrap for better fit

Standards - Details

A

DELTAPLUS

Technical details

Type of product
Shell material
Textile harness
Head size

Harness headband material
Harness adjustment
Ventilation

Main color
Headdress points
Neckband material
Helmet peak
Jugular points
Jugular chin

Availables or replacement
accessories

Mounting notch (for earmuffs

fixation)

Integrated option
Custom logo
Compatible product
Weight

Lifespan from first use

Lifespan from manufacturing

Contained colors

eopog sofel

Safety Helmet
ABS

PA (Polyamide)
53-64 cm
Polyethylene
Wheel ratchet
Non vented
Green

8 points
Polyester
Standard

4 points

No chin

Badge holder, Reflective strip,
Perspiration headband, Shield, Lens,
Jugular, Basane, Ear protection,
jlgular with chin, Mesh visor, Neck
protector, Hood, Logo, Wheel-
ratchet harness adjustement

yes

Jugular

Unavailable

Lens, Shield, Earmuffs
424 g

60 months

84 months

Green
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Head protection

Reference

DIAM5UPBLFL
DIAM5UPVEFL
DIAM5UPORFL
DIAM5UPROFL
DIAM5UPBCFL
DIAM5UPJAFL

7 N
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Colour

Blue
Green
Orange
Red
White
Yellow

DIAMOND V UP

SAFETY HELMETS

Safety helmet featuring a versatile sporty design for both upright and inverted
wear, equipped with a chinstrap for better fit

Size

Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable
Adjustable

Logistics information

Designation

DIAMOND V UP
DIAMOND V UP
DIAMOND V UP
DIAMOND V UP
DIAMOND V UP
DIAMOND V UP

EAN13

3295249194130
3295249218409
3295249236991
3295249194123
3295249194116
3295249194147

Box code

13295249194137
13295249218406
13295249236998
13295249194120
13295249194113
13295249194144

etsod sofely

Multiple

20
20
20
20
20
20

sales

Minimum

—_ =

sales

Weight

9.8 kg
9.5kg
9.8 kg
9.6 kg
9.5kg
9.5kg
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