

DIAMOND V UP Green

SAFETY HELMETS

Safety helmet featuring a versatile sporty design for both upright and inverted wear, equipped with a chinstrap for better fit



Certifications and norms



EN 397

MM LD -30°C +50°C 440VAC



EN 50365 CLASS 0

Specific benefits



Comfort

- · ABS for lighter weight and greater comfort
- \cdot Features 3 textiles straps with 8 fixing points for an optimal spread of weight
- · Adjustable from 53 cm to 63 cm for optimum comfort



Hygiene

- · Replaceable headband for a better hygiene
- · Replaceable suspension for a better hygiene
- \cdot Removable brow pad washable and replaceable for a perfect hygiene solution

Technologies & labels

· D-ONE-ROTOR

Applications

- Public works
- Building
- Finishing works / Craftsmanship
- Light industry
- Maintenance
- Chemical industry







DIAMOND V UP Green

SAFETY HELMETS

Safety helmet featuring a versatile sporty design for both upright and inverted wear, equipped with a chinstrap for better fit

Standards - Details

Technical details

	T			
Type of product	Safety Helmet			
Shell material	ABS			
Textile harness	PA (Polyamide)			
Head size	53-64 cm			
Harness headband material	Polyethylene			
Harness adjustment	Wheel ratchet			
Ventilation	Non vented			
Main color	Green			
Headdress points	8 points			
Neckband material	Polyester			
Helmet peak	Standard			
Jugular points	4 points			
Jugular chin	No chin			
Availables or replacement accessories	Badge holder, Reflective strip, Perspiration headband, Shield, Lens, Jugular, Basane, Ear protection, jJgular with chin, Mesh visor, Neck protector, Hood, Logo, Wheel- ratchet harness adjustement			
Mounting notch (for earmuffs fixation)	yes			
Integrated option	Jugular			
Custom logo	Unavailable			
Compatible product	Lens, Shield, Earmuffs			
Weight	424 g			
Lifespan from first use	60 months			
Lifespan from manufacturing	84 months			
Contained colors	Green			







DIAMOND V UP

SAFETY HELMETS

Safety helmet featuring a versatile sporty design for both upright and inverted wear, equipped with a chinstrap for better fit

Logistics information										
Logistics information										
Reference	Colour	Size	Designation	EAN13	Box code	Multiple sales	Minimum sales	Weight		
DIAM5UPBLFL	Blue	Adjustable	DIAMOND V UP	3295249194130	13295249194137	20	1	9.8 kg		
DIAM5UPVEFL	Green	Adjustable	DIAMOND V UP	3295249218409	13295249218406	20	1	9.5 kg		
DIAM5UPORFL	Orange	Adjustable	DIAMOND V UP	3295249236991	13295249236998	20	1	9.8 kg		
DIAM5UPROFL	Red	Adjustable	DIAMOND V UP	3295249194123	13295249194120	20	1	9.6 kg		
DIAM5UPBCFL	White	Adjustable	DIAMOND V UP	3295249194116	13295249194113	20	1	9.5 kg		
DIAM5UPJAFL	Yellow	Adjustable	DIAMOND V UP	3295249194147	13295249194144	20	1	9.5 kg		



